
 

 

 

 

V & C PATEL ENGLISH SCHOOL 

Food Menu March - 2025 

Annual Examination 

 

Date Day Menu Jain/Swaminarayan 

01-03-25 Saturday Pavbhaji, Butter-milk  Pavbhaji, Butter-milk 

02-03-25 Sunday Holiday--------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------------- 

03-03-25 Monday Mug Pulav, Bundi Raita Mug Pulav, Bundi Raita 

04-03-25 Tuesday -------Preparatory Leave---------------- -------Preparatory Leave---------------- 

05-03-25 Wednesday Chhole Puri, Butter Milk Chhole Puri, Butter Milk 

06-03-25 Thursday -------Preparatory Leave---------------- -------Preparatory Leave---------------- 

07-03-25 Friday Vaghareli khichdi, Butter milk, Papdi Vaghareli khichdi, Butter milk, Papdi 

08-03-25 Saturday Holiday(second Saturday) Holiday(second Saturday) 

09-03-25 Sunday Holiday--------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------------- 

10-03-25 Monday Sev Usal, Bun Sev Usal, Bun 

11-03-25 Tuesday -------Preparatory Leave------------------ -------Preparatory Leave---------------- 

12-03-25 Wednesday Veg Biryani, Butter Milk,  

Onian Tomato Salad 

Veg Biryani, Butter Milk, 

Onian Tomato Salad 

13-03-25 Thursday --------Preparatory Leave--------------- -------Preparatory Leave---------------- 

14-03-25 Friday Holiday--------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------------- 

15-03-25 Saturday Bataka Poha, Sev, Banana Bataka Poha, Sev, Banana 

 

Note: 16-03-2025  To 31-03-2025 Session End  Break 

 

Note- We might sometimes bring about changes in menu on account of unavoidable 

circumstances. 

 

 

 

 

Kitchen Incharge Principal 


